GREAT LAKES COMMISSION
SEMIANNUAL MEETING z/

GREAT LAKES DAYS IN WASHINGTON

FEBRUARY 22-24, 2010 WASHINGTON, D.C.

! Great Lakes
p ,‘_/Commission
1 & des Grands Lacs

5 IREE B A
1.4

All times are EST

11:00 a.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:10 p.m.

1:20 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

4:55 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:30 - 7:00 p.m.

DRAFT AGENDA — PRINTED FEB. 16, 2010

Great Lakes Commission Semiannual Meeting
February 22-23, 2010 « The Hamilton Crowne Plaza Hotel * 14th and K Street NW; Washington, D.C. 20005

Monday, Feb. 22

Registration

Call to Order, Opening Remarks
Roll Call
Report of the Chair

» Approval of minutes from 2009 Annual Meeting

Report of the Executive Director and
2009 Great Lakes Legislative Priorities

Keynote Presentation: National Water
Resources Priorities for EPA

Regional Restoration — Accountability,
Monitoring & Science
- State-Federal Partnerships, Science and
Accountability in the Great Lakes and
Chesapeake Bay

Break

Keynote Presentation: US Army Corps of
Engineers & the Great Lakes Region

Observer Comments

Business of the Great Lakes Commission
Presentation of resolutions and action items

Adjourn

Reception

Hamilton Ballroom

Gov. Pat Quinn, Chair

Tim Eder, Executive Director, Great Lakes
Commission

Gov. Pat Quinn, Chair

Tim Eder, Executive Director

Peter Silva, Assistant Administrator for Water,
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency

Cam Davis, Senior Advisor to the Administrator,
U.S. EPA

Chuck Fox, Senior Advisor to the Administrator
for Chesapeake Bay, U.S. EPA

Jo-Ellen Darcy, Assistant Secretary for Civil
Works, U.S. Army

Todd Ambs, Vice Chair; Division of Water,
Wisconsin Dept. of Natural Resources

Room TBD



7:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:05 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:45 am.

10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m

11:30 a.m.

11:55 a.m.

12:00 NOON

Tuesday, Feb. 23

Continental Breakfast

Call to Order

Delegation Roundtable

Special Report — Regional Response to Asian
Carp

Keynote speaker — Protecting Water Quality in
the Great Lakes

Break

Delegation Roundtable

Business Resolutions and Action Items

Invitation to 2010 Annual Meeting

Adjourn for Great Lakes Day Lunch

Hamilton Ballroom

Todd Ambs, Vice Chair

Reports from the New York, Ohio, Ontario,
Pennsylvania and Québec delegations

Marc Miller, Todd Main; State of lllinois

Ann Mills, Deputy Undersecretary, U.S. Dept. of
Agriculture

Reports from the lllinois, Indiana, Michigan,
Minnesota, Ontario and Wisconsin
delegations

Todd Ambs, Vice Chair

Ontario delegation

Todd Ambs, Vice Chair



