GREAT LAKES COMMISSION SEMIANNUAL MEETING and GREAT LAKES DAYS IN WASHINGTON

FEBRUARY 22-24, 2010 WASHINGTON, D.C.

All times are EST



DRAFT AGENDA - PRINTED FEB. 16, 2010

Great Lakes Commission Semiannual Meeting

February 22-23, 2010 • The Hamilton Crowne Plaza Hotel • 14th and K Street NW; Washington, D.C. 20005

Monday, Feb. 22

All times are LST		
11:00 a.m.	Registration	Hamilton Ballroom
I:00 p.m.	Call to Order, Opening Remarks	Gov. Pat Quinn, Chair
1:10 p.m.	Roll Call	Tim Eder , Executive Director, Great Lakes Commission
l:20 p.m.	Report of the Chair > Approval of minutes from 2009 Annual Meeting Report of the Executive Director and 2009 Great Lakes Legislative Priorities	Gov. Pat Quinn, Chair Tim Eder, Executive Director
I:45 p.m.	Keynote Presentation: National Water Resources Priorities for EPA	Peter Silva , Assistant Administrator for Water, U.S. Environmental Protection Agency
2:15 p.m.	Regional Restoration – Accountability, Monitoring & Science - State-Federal Partnerships, Science and Accountability in the Great Lakes and Chesapeake Bay	Cam Davis , Senior Advisor to the Administrator, U.S. EPA Chuck Fox , Senior Advisor to the Administrator for Chesapeake Bay, U.S. EPA
3:15 p.m.	Break	
3:30 p.m.	Keynote Presentation: US Army Corps of Engineers & the Great Lakes Region	Jo-Ellen Darcy , Assistant Secretary for Civil Works, U.S. Army
4:15 p.m.	Observer Comments	
4:55 p.m.	Business of the Great Lakes Commission Presentation of resolutions and action items	Todd Ambs, Vice Chair; Division of Water, Wisconsin Dept. of Natural Resources
5:00 p.m.	Adjourn	
5:30 – 7:00 p.m.	Reception	Room TBD

Tuesday, Feb. 23

7:00 a.m.	Continental Breakfast	Hamilton Ballroom
8:00 a.m.	Call to Order	Todd Ambs, Vice Chair
8:05 a.m.	Delegation Roundtable	Reports from the New York, Ohio, Ontario, Pennsylvania and Québec delegations
9:00 a.m.	Special Report – Regional Response to Asian Carp	Marc Miller, Todd Main; State of Illinois
9:45 a.m.	Keynote speaker – Protecting Water Quality in the Great Lakes	Ann Mills , Deputy Undersecretary, U.S. Dept. of Agriculture
10:15 a.m.	Break	
10:30 a.m	Delegation Roundtable	Reports from the Illinois, Indiana, Michigan, Minnesota, Ontario and Wisconsin delegations
11:30 a.m.	Business Resolutions and Action Items	Todd Ambs, Vice Chair
11:55 a.m.	Invitation to 2010 Annual Meeting	Ontario delegation
12:00 NOON	Adjourn for Great Lakes Day Lunch	Todd Ambs, Vice Chair